General information about company

Scrip code 540125

Name of the company RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | p Coinis [ VYT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+(VI) ass eg: ass
) VD % of (ATB+C2) |y cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 5 14620000 14620000 |61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
romoter
Group
(B) Public 486 8980000 8980000 | 38.05 8980000 8980000 | 38.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 491 23600000 23600000 | 100 23600000 23600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XII) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding - - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo tor 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
Group
(B) Public 38.05 2380000 |26.5 8980000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17000000 | 72.03 23600000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf gﬁ;ﬁé?os' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | /- vt vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 14620000 14620000 | 61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
undivided Family
?K;’(_F;Otal 5 14620000 14620000 | 61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 14620000 14620000 | 61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 57 1003038 1003038 | 425 1003038 1003038 |4.25
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |25 3957600 3957600 | 16.77 3957600 3957600 |16.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 94 4019362 4019362 | 17.03 4019362 4019362 |17.03
(specify)
(SEL;)b(;l;otal 486 8980000 8980000 | 38.05 8980000 8980000 | 38.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 486 8980000 8980000 | 38.05 8980000 8980000 | 38.05
B)(2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 491 23600000 23600000 | 100 23600000 23600000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 491 23600000 23600000 | 100 23600000 23600000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | P teldgefl or
ShA No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
U a:ires] . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered uri erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
z;c)““ (X Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+(X) As a % ol Ivo o | o XIV)
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l A 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AOHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 425 0 0 1003038
(a(ii)) 16.77 2380000 |60.14 3957600
(e) 17.03 0 0 4019362
(SSL;b'TOtal (B) 38.05 2380000 |26.5 8980000
Total Public
Shareholding
38.05 2380000 |26.5 8980000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 17000000 | 72.03 23600000
Total 100 17000000 | 72.03 23600000
(A+B+C) :




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKKUMAR
MATHURDAS
ZINZUWADIA

ZINZUWADIA
HARESHBHAI
M

ZINZUWADIA
DARSHIT A

ZINZUWADIA
HANSABEN
M

KAVITABEN
ASHOKKUMAR
ZINZUWADIA

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1)

AABPZ2289H

AABPZ2288G

AAOPZ5963D

AABPZ5692E

AABPZ5693F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.33

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

61.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Class eg:y

Total

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.33

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

61.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.33

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

61.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JENIL HARESHKUMAR
ZINZUWADIA

HETAL HARESHBHAI
ZINZUWADIA

VIMAL RAMNIKLAL
AMBANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABEPZ6343C

AABPZ7239H

AADPA7562Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1190000

1190000

315200

2695200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1190000

1190000

315200

2695200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.04

5.04

11.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1190000

1190000

315200

2695200

Class eg:y

Total

1190000

1190000

315200

2695200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

5.04

1.34

11.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.04

5.04

11.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1190000

1190000

2380000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

88.31

Number of equity
shares held in

1190000

1190000

315200

2695200




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Market
Maker

Market Maker

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NNM SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

INTERFACE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

SWORD EDGE
COMMERCIALS
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACNS070G

AAACI3618P

AAACR4462]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

42

1

43

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350677

1118400

1118400

2281485

289600

240000

243200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

350677

1118400

1118400

2281485

289600

240000

243200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

4.74

474

9.67

1.23

1.02

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350677

1118400

1118400

2281485

289600

240000

243200

Class eg:y

Total

350677

1118400

1118400

2281485

289600

240000

243200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

4.74

4.74

9.67

1.23

1.02

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

4.74

474

9.67

1.23

1.02

1.03




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‘
Number of equity

shares held in 350677 | 1118400 | 1118400 2281485 | 289600 240000 243200

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

Category NRI - Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

94

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14400

11200

4019362

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

14400

11200

4019362

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

17.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14400

11200

4019362

Class eg:y

Total 14400

11200

4019362

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.06

0.05

17.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

17.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 14400 11200 4019362
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







