General information about company	
Scrip code	540125
Name of the company	RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
Category	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
(B)	Public	486	8980000			8980000	38.05	8980000		8980000	38.05
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	491	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities			
Category of (I) sh	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.95	14620000	100			14620000
(B)	Public				38.05	2380000	26.5			8980000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	17000000	72.03			23600000

ı	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	367	1003038			1003038	4.25	1003038		1003038	4.25
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	3957600			3957600	16.77	3957600		3957600	16.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	94	4019362			4019362	17.03	4019362		4019362	17.03
Sub-Total (B)(3)		486	8980000			8980000	38.05	8980000		8980000	38.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		486	8980000			8980000	38.05	8980000		8980000	38.05
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler			ı
Total (A+B+C2)		491	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		491	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	ares Iderlying No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shan pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				61.95	14620000	100			14620000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.95	14620000	100			14620000	
(2)	Foreign	*	•	•	•	!	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.95	14620000	100			14620000	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder	•				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				4.25	0	0			1003038	
(a(ii))				16.77	2380000	60.14			3957600	
(e)				17.03	0	0			4019362	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.05	2380000	26.5			8980000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.05	2380000	26.5			8980000	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	17000000	72.03			23600000	
Total (A+B+C)				100	17000000	72.03			23600000	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKKUMAR MATHURDAS ZINZUWADIA	ZINZUWADIA HARESHBHAI M	ZINZUWADIA DARSHIT A	ZINZUWADIA HANSABEN M	KAVITABEN ASHOKKUMAR ZINZUWADIA	Click here to g
PAN (II)	AABPZ2289H	AABPZ2288G	AAOPZ5963D	AABPZ5692E	AABPZ5693F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	1462000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	146200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.33	19.45	5.04	10.08	5.04	61.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	146200
Class eg:y						
Total	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	146200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.33	19.45	5.04	10.08	5.04	61.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.33	19.45	5.04	10.08	5.04	61.95
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	146200
As a % of total	100	100	100	100	100	100

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	14620000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JENIL HARESHKUMAR ZINZUWADIA	HETAL HARESHBHAI ZINZUWADIA	VIMAL RAMNIKLAL AMBANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPZ6343C	AABPZ7239H	AADPA7562Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1190000	1190000	315200	2695200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1190000	1190000	315200	2695200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04	1.34	11.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1190000	1190000	315200	2695200
Class eg:y				
Total	1190000	1190000	315200	2695200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	5.04	1.34	11.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04	1.34	11.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•
No. (a)	1190000	1190000	0	2380000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	88.31
Number of equity shares held in	1190000	1190000	315200	2695200

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any O	ther (spec	ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Market Maker	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearin Membe
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NNM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED		INTERFACE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SWORD EDGE COMMERCIALS LTD	
PAN (II)			AAACN8070G		AAACI3618P	AAACR4462J	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	42	1	1	43	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350677	1118400	1118400	2281485	289600	240000	243200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350677	1118400	1118400	2281485	289600	240000	243200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	4.74	4.74	9.67	1.23	1.02	1.03
	I Rights held	l in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	350677	1118400	1118400	2281485	289600	240000	243200
Class eg:y							
Total	350677	1118400	1118400	2281485	289600	240000	243200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	4.74	4.74	9.67	1.23	1.02	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.49	4.74	4.74	9.67	1.23	1.02	1.03

Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350677	1118400	1118400	2281485	289600	240000	243200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1					•
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9		
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	2	94	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14400	11200	4019362	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14400	11200	4019362	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.05	17.04	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	14400	11200	4019362	
Class eg:y				
Total	14400	11200	4019362	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.05	17.04	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.05	17.04	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
	0	0		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14400	11200	4019362		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					